
Duration: 01-Jun-2023 30-Jun-2023to

HCF Name : STAR THERAPEUTIC PVT. LTD. (ABD-01-03006)

HCF Address :

Bio Medical Waste Collection Record

SHED NO.2,3,ARVIND ESTATE, NR.INDICA LAB.,  BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABAD-380024

Bed No: 50

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.
203, Trade Square, Opp. Torrent Power House, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad - 380005 Gujarat, India.

Phone: +91-79-27500465, +91-9825494049

Email: office@ecoliwaste.com Web: https://ecoliwaste.com/
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 2  6.000  3  7.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  8  21.000 0  0.00016-2-1466501-Jun-2023

 2  4.000  2  5.000  2  4.000  1  1.000  7  14.000 0  0.00016-2-1467402-Jun-2023

 5  8.000  4  7.000  2  8.000  1  2.000  12  25.000 0  0.00016-2-1469203-Jun-2023

 2  6.000  3  7.000  2  5.000  1  2.000  8  20.000 0  0.00016-2-1474705-Jun-2023

 2  6.000  3  8.000  2  8.000  1  1.000  8  23.000 0  0.00016-2-1475206-Jun-2023

 2  4.000  3  5.000  2  3.000  1  1.000  8  13.000 0  0.00016-2-1476107-Jun-2023

 2  4.000  2  5.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  7  15.000 0  0.00016-2-1478508-Jun-2023

 2  7.000  2  7.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  7  22.000 0  0.00016-2-1480909-Jun-2023

 3  9.000  3  7.000  3  8.000  1  1.000  10  25.000 0  0.00016-2-1482610-Jun-2023

 2  7.000  2  6.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  7  21.000 0  0.00016-2-1486012-Jun-2023

 2  4.000  2  5.000  2  4.000  1  1.000  7  14.000 0  0.00016-2-1486813-Jun-2023

 3  7.000  2  8.000  2  6.000  1  1.000  8  22.000 0  0.00016-2-1488714-Jun-2023

 2  5.000  2  5.000  1  4.000  1  1.000  6  15.000 0  0.00016-1-2832615-Jun-2023

 2  7.000  3  7.000  1  7.000  1  1.000  7  22.000 0  0.00016-2-1492616-Jun-2023

 2  7.000  2  6.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  7  19.000 0  0.00016-2-1504417-Jun-2023

 2  6.000  2  5.000  2  6.000  1  1.000  7  18.000 0  0.00016-4-014719-Jun-2023

 1  4.000  1  3.000  1  4.000  1  1.000  4  12.000 0  0.00016-4-026620-Jun-2023

 2  8.000  3  7.000  3  6.000  1  1.000  9  22.000 0  0.00016-2-1508221-Jun-2023

 2  5.000  2  5.000  1  4.000  1  1.000  6  15.000 0  0.00016-2-1509122-Jun-2023

 2  6.000  2  5.000  2  6.000  1  1.000  7  18.000 0  0.00016-2-1510923-Jun-2023

 2  8.000  3  7.000  1  6.000  1  1.000  7  22.000 0  0.00016-2-1513324-Jun-2023

 3  7.000  3  6.000  2  7.000  1  1.000  9  21.000 0  0.00016-4-091726-Jun-2023

 2  4.000  2  5.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  7  15.000 0  0.00016-2-1514727-Jun-2023

 2  5.000  2  7.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  7  18.000 0  0.00016-2-1515028-Jun-2023

 1  2.000  2  5.000  2  3.000  1  2.000  6  12.000 0  0.00016-2-1517229-Jun-2023

 2  8.000  5  12.000  3  8.000  1  2.000  11  30.000 0  0.00016-2-1526030-Jun-2023

***      This is a computer generated report dose not require any signature.        ***

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.
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TOTAL  56  65 154.000  162.000  50  148.000  26  30.000  0  0.000  197  494.000 

***      This is a computer generated report dose not require any signature.        ***

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.


